Individual Best Times (All Time)

jessie norris - (90005469) - Kelso ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.96
33.07
34.07
34.22
35.35
35.37
35.37
36.10
36.94
37.92
40.85
46.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.96
33.07
34.07
34.22
35.37
35.37
36.10
36.94
35.35
40.85

37.92
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

443
400
366
361
328
327
327
308
287
265
212
142

WA Pts

443
400
366
361
327
327
308
287
328
212

265

Round

Round

F

Date

13/01/24
04/02/23
05/03/22
22/01/22
28/09/19
11/12/20
12/12/20
29/02/20
02/11/19
11/05/19
16/06/19
06/10/18

Date

13/01/24
04/02/23
05/03/22
22/01/22
12/12/20
11/12/20
29/02/20
02/11/19
28/09/19
16/06/19
11/05/19

Meet

SWL Open Meet 2024

ELST Age Group Meet 2023

Midlothian Spring Meet

East District Age Group Championships Round 1
Swim IT Graded Meet

East District

Tighinn Comhla

Midlothian Spring Meet

East District Age Group Championships
Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2019
Musselburgh Summer Sprint Meet

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

Meet

SWL Open Meet 2024

ELST Age Group Meet 2023

Midlothian Spring Meet

East District Age Group Championships Round 1
Tighinn Comhla

East District

Midlothian Spring Meet

East District Age Group Championships

Swim IT Graded Meet

Musselburgh Summer Sprint Meet

Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2019

Venue

Bathgate, Scotland
Prestonpans
Midlothian
Edinburgh
Aberdeen

Various Round 3
Various - Round 3

Prestonpans

Michael Wood Centre

Mercat Gait
Musselburgh

Xcite Bathgate

Venue

Bathgate, Scotland
Prestonpans
Midlothian
Edinburgh

Various - Round 3
Various Round 3

Prestonpans

Michael Wood Centre

Aberdeen
Musselburgh

Mercat Gait

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
2
2
2
2
Kelso 2
0
0
Kelso 1
Kelso 2
Kelso 2
Kelso 2
Kelso 2
Club Swam Under Level
2
2
2
2
0
0
Kelso 1
Kelso 2
Kelso 2
Kelso 2
Kelso 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
46.66 142 F 06/10/18 Hearts Premier Age Group Meet Xcite Bathgate Kelso 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



