## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

jessie norris - (90005469) - Kelso ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course **Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.96	443	F	13/01/24	SWL Open Meet 2024	Bathgate, Scotland		2
33.07	400	F	04/02/23	ELST Age Group Meet 2023	Prestonpans		2
34.07	366	F	05/03/22	Midlothian Spring Meet	Midlothian		2
34.22	361	Н	22/01/22	East District Age Group Championships Round 1	Edinburgh		2
35.35	328	F	28/09/19	Swim IT Graded Meet	Aberdeen	Kelso	2
35.37	327	F	11/12/20	East District	Various Round 3		0
35.37	327	F	12/12/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 3		0
36.10	308	F	29/02/20	Midlothian Spring Meet	Prestonpans	Kelso	1
36.94	287	Н	02/11/19	East District Age Group Championships	Michael Wood Centre	Kelso	2
37.92	265	F	11/05/19	Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2019	Mercat Gait	Kelso	2
40.85	212	Н	16/06/19	Musselburgh Summer Sprint Meet	Musselburgh	Kelso	2
46.66	142	F	06/10/18	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Xcite Bathgate	Kelso	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.96	443	F	13/01/24	SWL Open Meet 2024	Bathgate, Scotland		2
33.07	400	F	04/02/23	ELST Age Group Meet 2023	Prestonpans		2
34.07	366	F	05/03/22	Midlothian Spring Meet	Midlothian		2
34.22	361	Н	22/01/22	East District Age Group Championships Round 1	Edinburgh		2
35.37	327	F	12/12/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 3		0
35.37	327	F	11/12/20	East District	Various Round 3		0
36.10	308	F	29/02/20	Midlothian Spring Meet	Prestonpans	Kelso	1
36.94	287	Н	02/11/19	East District Age Group Championships	Michael Wood Centre	Kelso	2
35.35	328	F	28/09/19	Swim IT Graded Meet	Aberdeen	Kelso	2
40.85	212	Н	16/06/19	Musselburgh Summer Sprint Meet	Musselburgh	Kelso	2
37.92 2024	265	F	11/05/19	Haddington Total Swimmer Meet 2019	Mercat Gait	Kelso	2 FSVSTEM

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Kelso

46.66 142 F 06/10/18 Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

nier Age Group Meet Xcite Bathgate

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS